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RPL CPL VPL
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MET 227 DUIVEN OP 17/08/24 OM 10.30 UUR

NAAM

Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de
Gebr. Folkers
Meijerhof - de
Meijerhof - de

Hoo
Hoo
Hoo
Hoo
Hoo
Hoo
Hoo
Hoo
Hoo
Hoo

Hoo
Hoo
Hoo
Hoo
Hoo
Hoo

Hoo
Hoo

Deon Kramer (3J3)

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Deon Kramer (3J3)
Gebr. Folkers

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Gebr. Folkers
Gebr. Folkers
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Damian Drewel (3J)

Meijerhof - de Hoo

Damian Drewel (3J)
Sven Broersma (J3)
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Sven Broersma (J)
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Deon Kramer (3J)
Mark Farenhorst
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Sven Broersma (J)
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Luca Lemain
Luca Lemain

Gebr. Folkers
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Gebr. Folkers
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Luca Lemain

Sven Broersma
Sven Broersma
sSven Broersma

Luca Lemain

sven Broersma

Thijs Pen
Luca Lemain

Sven Broersma
Sven Broersma (J)
Meijerhof - de Hoo

(@)
)
(@)D}

(G))

(3

Deon Kramer (3J3)
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Deon Kramer (3J3)
Gebr. Folkers
Deon Kramer (3J)
Sven Broersma
Sven Broersma
Sven Broersma
Sven Broersma

Damian Drewel
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Luca Lemain

)
(@)]
)
(@))]

(D)

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Gebr. Folkers
Damian Drewel (3)

PLAATS

Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude

Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela
pekela
Pekela
pekela
pekela
Pekela
pekela
pekela
pekela

pekela
Pekela
pekela
pekela
Pekela
pekela

Oudeschip

Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela

Sappemeer

Oude

pekela

Sappemeer
oudeschip

Oude

pekela

Oudeschip
oudeschip

Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela

Appingedam

Oude

pekela

Appingedam
Hoogkerk

Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela

Hoogkerk

Oude

pekela

Sappemeer
Muntendam

Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela

Hoogkerk

Oude

pekela

Muntendam
Muntendam
oudeschip

Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela

oudeschip

Oude

pekela

Muntendam

Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Muntendam
Hoogkerk
Siddeburen
Muntendam
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk

Oude

pekela

Sappemeer

Oude
Oude

pekela
pekela

Sappemeer
Oudeschip
Sappemeer
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk
Hoogkerk

Appingedam

Oude

pekela

Muntendam

oude

pekela

Oudeschip
Appingedam

RINGNUMM

34709483
28015995
48014758
34709516
39521868
24782568
39521852
47000649
48014925
48014922

34709494
34709515
28015943
34709465
47000646
24782573
48002825
24782547
01016609
48011221

48014911
48011631
48002824
39529382
48002840
48002827
34709478
39529329
48000227
34709497

48000226
39518001
28119663
34709462
39529652
11443651
48011500
48010560
47000643
39529331

28005546
34709510
48010752
48010739
48002826
28015964
24782557
48002816
34709493
48010703

28005545
48005665
48005637
48010736
48005666
48012268
48010724
28005554
28005558
01017244

48011622
34709481
24782566
48011624
39514375
48011637
48005688
48005676
39518003
39518007

11441069
34709500
48010718
34709520
48002813
28000076

GT

37
42
12
36
16
01
39
13
21
15

32
43
02
14
24
23
02
03
40
06

AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

171.499
02
03
04

12

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
13.
12.
13.
13.
12.
12.
13.
12.

13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
12.
13.
12.
12.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

.43.
43.
44.
44,
45.
46.
46.
46.
47.
47.

47.
47.
48.
48.
48.
49.
15.
50.
51.
53.

52.
54.
18.
52.
18.
18.
53.
53.
10.
54.

10.
56.
55.
55.
56.
55.
58.
56.
56.
56.

58.
56.
57.
57.
23.

52
52
20
43
54
17
30
40
05
07

50
52
27
28
34
57
58
39
40
55

1281.
1281.
1276.
1273.
1261.
1258.
1256.
1254.
1251.
1250.

1244.
1243.
1238.
1238.
1237.
1225.
1220.
1219.
1210.
1209.

1206.
1206.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1202.
1193.
1193.
1190.
1190.

1190.
1181.
1180.
1179.
1179.
1178.
1175.
1172.
1171.
1171.

1169.
1168.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1159.
1155.
1151.
1148.
1148.

1146.
1146.
1146.
1146.
1145.
1144.
1143.
1140.
1140.
1136.

1136.
1135.
1132.
1131.
1131.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1127.

1127.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1119.
1117.

123
123
672
039
955
405
407
875
061
757

254
953
712
562
669
435
433
336
586
495

894
004
706
210
632
798
318
318
972
281

108
109
043
773
500
017
066
722
445
179

808
784
582
264
210
826
139
404
948
114

957
577
451
076
188
171
665
913
537
261

081
759
509
527
045
202
647
524
034
789

231
992
802
768
171
573

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
988.
976.
964.
952.
940.
928.
917.
905.
893.

881.
869.
857.
846.
834.
822.
810.
798.
786.
775.

763.
751.
739.
727.
715.
703.
692.
680.
668.
656.

644 .
632.
621.
609.
597.
585.
573.
561.
550.
538.

526.
514.
502.
490.
478.
467.
455.
443,
431.
419.

407.
396.
384.
372.
360.
348.
336.
325.
313.
301.

289.
277.
265.
253.
242.
230.
218.
206.
194.
182.

171.
159.
147.
135.
123.
111.

0 1000.
978.
956.
934.
912.
890.
868.
846.
824.
802.
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780.
758.
736.
714.
692.
670.
1000.
648.
626.
604.

582.
561.
943.
539.
887.
831.
517.
495.
473.
451.

429.
775.
407.
385.
718.
363.
341.
319.
297.
275.

662.
253.
231.
209.
606.
187.
165.
550.
143.
122.

493.
437.
381.
325.

268.
212.

156.
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RAYON Z-Gennep

APL

109

113
117
118
120
123
126
127
128
130
133

135
136
138
141
143
144
146
148
149
150

151
153
154
155
156
157
159
161
162
163

RPL CPL VPL

QWO NOOUVTAWNE

CONNREFEOOUVIAWNRE

= = =
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=
w

=
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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28
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13
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=
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10
11
12

10
11
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MET 262 DUIVEN OP 17/08/24 OM 10.30 UUR

NAAM

Bas Geerts

Jelle Hooikammer
Jelle Hooikammer
Jelle Hooikammer
Laurens Kooiker (3
Laurens Kooiker (3J
Nick Kuipers (31)
Nick Kuipers (31)
Justin veijer (3)
Gebroeders Hulst

Gebroeders Hulst
Bas Geerts

Nick Kuipers (31)
Ji11 Debruyne j1
Laurens Kooiker (3
Nick Kuipers (31)
Nick Kuipers (31)
Gebroeders Hulst
Frederique Folkers
Gerwin Coster (J3)

Frederique Folkers
Gerwin Coster (3)
Frederique Folkers
Frederique Folkers
Frederique Folkers
Gebroeders Hulst
Frederique Folkers
Frederique Folkers
Jelle Hooikammer
Gerwin Coster (3)

Justin veijer
Justin veijer
Justin veijer
Justin veijer
Frederique Folkers
Bas Geerts

Bert Jan Krale

Bas Geerts

Bas Geerts

Laurens Kooiker (3

Gerwin Coster (3J)
Bas Geerts
william Huls
Nick Kuipers
william Huls
Nick Kuipers
Team . Vveld
Team . Vveld
Jelle Hooikammer
Bas Geerts

Gn
Gn

Nick Kuipers (31)
Nick Kuipers (31)
Gebroeders Hulst
Gebroeders Hulst
Gebroeders Hulst
Justin veijer (3)
Laurens Kooiker (3J
Samantha Kriekjes
Bert Jan Krale
Ji11 Debruyne j1

Stephanie Ottens
Bas Geerts

Bas Geerts

Gerwin Coster (3)
Stephanie Ottens
Jelle Hooikammer
Justin veijer (3)
Stephanie Ottens
william Huls

Bas Geerts

Gebroeders Hulst
william Huls
Justin veijer (3)
Jochem Keuter (J3)
Frederique Folkers
Frederique Folkers
Bas Geerts

Bas Geerts

Bas Geerts

Bert Jan Krale

Bert Jan Krale
Nick Kuipers (31)
Nick Kuipers (31)
Jelle Hooikammer
Samantha Kriekjes
Team . Vveld
Gebroeders Hulst
Nick Kuipers (31)

PLAATS

Dalfsen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
K1ijndijk
K1ijndijk
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Dalfsen
K1ijndijk
Erica
Staphorst
K1ijndijk
K1ijndijk
Staphorst
Geesbrug
Staphorst

Geesbrug
Staphorst
Geesbrug
Geesbrug
Geesbrug
Staphorst
Geesbrug
Geesbrug
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Geesbrug
Dalfsen
Rouveen
Dalfsen
Dalfsen
Staphorst

Staphorst
Dalfsen
Staphorst
K1ijndijk
Staphorst
K1ijndijk
Nieuweroord
Nieuweroord
Staphorst
Dalfsen

K1ijndijk
KT1ijndijk
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Rouveen
Erica

valthermond
Dalfsen
Dalfsen
Staphorst
valthermond
Staphorst
Staphorst
valthermond
Staphorst
Dalfsen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Geesbrug
Geesbrug
Dalfsen

Dalfsen

Dalfsen

Rouveen

Rouveen
K1ijndijk
K1ijndijk
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Nieuweroord
Staphorst
K1ijndijk

RINGNUMM

48083397
34708361
39621806
71691615
28116262
28116267
39576144
39576064
28116070
39621605

39621619
48083342
48629287
48065657
39622126
39575488
39584852
39621694
37081464
39621711

01079332
39622155
48106663
27071519
37081439
39621695
27071510
47011366
24784919
34707625

28116076
39622029
39621176
39622043
37081436
48083370
48108117
48083348
48083346
28115604

39622144
48083395
48106211
39576134
39570372
39571539
48058162
39573096
28114250
48083360

39576073
39576133
91291556
39621662
48107534
28116062
39622354
17056313
48107922
44726886

07025358
48083357
48083345
39621918
39576747
34707595
39620914
28069347
01126246
48083367

39621667
39621564
28116069
48076462
47011369
47011370
48083355
48083359
48083358
48108102

48107927
48061022
28069554
34707588
97008251
39572672
11550393
48629296

GT

32
08
02
03
02
01
09
01
08
12

19
01
36
04
05
02
25
18
03
04

05
01
22
01
02
02
04
12
07
03

07
11
13
02
08
36
01
09
14
03

05
23
09
26

AFSTAND

95.347
107.931
02
03
109.443

03
123.091
110.297

104.705
04
05
04

04
06

ZUIV.TYD

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

45.
57.
58.
58.
59.
00.
25.
25.
01.
01.

01.
50.
27.
20.
02.
27.
27.
02.
14.
03.

39
50
24
30
48
44
49
52
24
11

MET/MIN

1260.
1228.
1220.
1219.
1218.
1206.
1203.
1203.
1197.
1191.

1190.
1188.
1187.
1186.
1183.
1182.
1181.
1180.
1176.
1174.

1174.
1174.
1171.
1170.
1166.
1164.
1164.
1162.
1161.
1161.

1160.
1160.
1159.
1157.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1146.
1145.
1144.

1141.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1136.
1136.
1136.

1134.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1127.
1125.
1121.

1121.
1119.
1118.
1116.
1116.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1109.
1108.

1108.
1107.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1098.

1098.
1097.
1095.
1094.
1091.
1090.
1088.
1087.

182
624
749
370
714
178
848
329
648
599

728
697
781
285
995
075
741
594
649
661

404
036
795
309
981
982
405
755
418
263

617
002
592
549
543
294
749
760
382
777

828
905
612
789
229
014
373
846
550
508

464
173
265
070
093
740
480
277
695
776

377
384
728
590
100
769
956
462
379
969

151
321
565
408
372
043
224
590
590
916

723
120
970
298
244
805
902
988

RAYPNT

1000.
989.
979.
969.
959.
948.
938.
928.
918.
908.

897.
887.
877.
867.
856.
846.
836.

826

815.
805.

795.
785.
775.
764.
754.
744,
734.
723.
713.
703.

693.
683.
672.
662.
652.
642.
631.
621.
611.
601.

590.
580.
570.
560.

550
539

529.
519.
509.
498.

488.
478.
468.
458.
447.
437.
427.
417.
406.
396.

386.
376.
365.
355.
345.
335.
325.
314.
304.
294.

284,
273.
263.
253.
243.
233.
222.
212.
202.
192.

181.
171.

161

151.
140.
130.
120.
110.
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CC.PNT

1000.
970.
940.
910.
880.
850.

1139.

1138.
820.
790.

760.
730.
1123.
1121.
700.
1117.
1117.
670.

o OQWNOWOWMOO ocowhrhOOOOOO

640.

610.0

580.0

550.
520.

490.
460.
430.
400.

370.
340.
310.
280.
250.

220.
190.
160.
1074.
130.
1073.

OO ~OOO ooooo oooo oo

1070.0
1065.8

1057.4

1032.7
1031.5

1023.6

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



AFDELING 10  JEUGD NATOUR

LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- LIDNR. NAAM --AANGEWEZEN---
01530005 Meijerhof - de Hoogh 1- 1958.5 03180003 Nick Kuipers (31) 1- 1881.8
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer 2- 1909.0 04311542 Jelle Hooikammer 2- 1876.4
03180003 Nick Kuipers (31) 3- 1886.0 01530005 Meijerhof - de Hoogh  3- 1834.1
04310011 Laurens Kooiker (3) 4- 1866.8 04310011 Laurens Kooiker (3) 4- 1688.8
03280822 Frederique Folkers 5- 1728.2 03280822 Frederique Folkers 5- 1640.4
04319005 Gebroeders Hulst 6- 1591.6 03080016 Ssamantha Kriekjes 6- 1186.7
04020368 Bas Geerts 7- 1552.4 04310004 3Justin Vveijer (3) 7- 957.3
04310004 Justin veijer (3) 8- 1505.3 04319005 Gebroeders Hulst 8- 945.5
03080016 Samantha Kriekjes 9- 1382.4 01100007 Gebr. Folkers 9- 775.1
04311658 william Huls 10- 1355.6 04310006 Gerwin Coster (J) 10- 744.3
01010014 pamian Drewel (3) 11- 1317.4 03200067 Stephanie Ottens 11- 677.0
01310012 Luca Lemain 12- 1250.1 01310012 Luca Lemain 12- 654.3
01180003 Sven Broersma (3J) 13- 1159.3 04020368 Bas Geerts 13- 631.9
03200067 Stephanie Ottens 14- 1100.7 03200004 3.3. Suk 14- 436.6
01100007 Gebr. Folkers 15- 942.0 04311658 william Huls 15- 419.6
03200004 3.3. suk 16- 873.1 01180003 sven Broersma (3) 16- 395.3
03089004 Team . Vveld 17- 866.2 01360020 Deon Kramer (3) 17- 375.7
04310006 Gerwin Coster (3J) 18- 805.7 04310013 Bert Jan Krale 18- 315.9
01360020 Deon Kramer (3) 19- 775.0 01010014 pamian Drewel (3) 19- 141.5
03310033 3111 Debruyne j1 20- 732.6 03390010 Myron Dekker (3) 20- 67.3
04310013 Bert Jan Krale 21- 631.8 03500027 Jochem Keuter (3) -
01320012 mMilan Brouwer 22- 491.9 03310033 3111 Debruyne jl -
01310010 Rick sagel 23- 434.0 03089004 Team . veld -
01310008 Mark Farenhorst 24- 351.1 01320012 Mmilan Brouwer -
01010036 Thijs Pen 25- 348.7 01310010 Rick Sagel -
03500027 Jochem Keuter (3) 26- 211.2 01310008 Mark Farenhorst -
01160007 Lieke postma (3) 27- 156.9 01160007 Lieke Postma (3) -
03390010 Myron bDekker (3) 28- 134.6 01160006 Rozalie Postma (3J) -

01160006 Rozalie Postma (3J) - 01010036 Thijs Pen -



